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EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA - YTOYPTEIO AIKAIOZYNHE
AIKHIOPIKOZ 2YAAOI Oz MANNITZQON

Aevbovon:  Aedv Ionaiodvvov 36
Tavvited, 58 100
Tniépova: 23820 29756
23820 22556
Dak: 23820 81156
23820 84060

Email: info@dsgian.gr
Website:  www.dsgian.gr lNovvited, 23 Ampidiov 2025

Ap. Ilpwt.: 92

ETHXIA KATAYXTAYH I'TA TO ETOX 2025 KATOIIIN ANAMOPOQYHY
AIKAYXTIKON ANTHIPOXQIION YE APXAIPEXIEY YYAAOT'TKOQN OPTANQON (dp.
52 N. 4446/2016)

ONOMATENMQNYMO
ZOH KOYTZOKQSTA
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MAPIOZ MNQTAZ-NIKONAIAHZ
ANE=HX BAAXOZ

EAENH TZQNH

MIXAHA XATZHMIXAHAIAHZ
2YMENA NAZAPIAQY
NIKOAAOZ KAPANTZIKOX
AHMHTPIOZ NMAMNAKAPMEZHZ
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>TEANA AANAH TXAATAOEPIAOY



mailto:info@dsgian.gr

ONOMATENQNYMO

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

>0O®IA MOYTZOMIMAMIMA
MAIAAAHNH MAMNAAOINOYAOY
>MAPQ KAPATAIAIAOY

ZOH KAPATZOPH
KQNZTANTINA IQXH®IAOY
ZQOH AMIMPAZH

XPYZAYIH AABANOY
IQANNHZX AEZTMOTOMNOYAOZ
>TAYPOZXZ ANAXTAZIOY
AEZMOINA KAZTEPIAOY
EAENH MNMATAPH

ANAZTAZIA NAMAACIOYAQY
HAIAZ AAZOTOYAOZ
NIKOAAOZ MNEZI0Z
ANAZTAZIA AAPAANEAIQTH
NIKOAAOZ KOYMAPAZ
IQANNHZX ZOYKIOYPOI'AQY
MAPIANNA OYZIAAOY
IOPAANHZ TOMAAIAHZ
IQAKEIM XAPAMIAHZ
AMAAIA TZEKOYPA
XPHZTOZ MHTQZHZ

BAI'A KPOYZTAAAKIAOY
EYAITEAOZ TZIZAIANHZ
KQNZTANTIA KAPAKOYMH



ONOMATENQNYMO

35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

O ITPOEAPOZ

CHRISTOS
TANASKOS
23.04.2025 12:29

AHMHTPA XPYZA®H
MAPIA MYAQNA

ANAZTAZIA BABOYPA -
NAMAAHMHTPIOY

KAAAIOMH TZAAKITZH
NIKOANAOZ XAPAMIAHXZ
MAPIA KAPAMITEAA
AHMHTPIOZ MHTQZHX
ZHZHX TPIANTAOYANIAHX
MHNAZ N'PHIOPIAAHZ

['TA TO AIOIKHTIKO 2XYMBOYAIO

HI'EN. T[PAMMATEAX

SYMELA LAZARIDOU
23.04.2025 12:22

XPHXTOXZ TANAXKOX XYMEAA AAZAPIAOY
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